
Nom Prénom
N°                                     

Licence
Club Comité

1 AUBERT Lucas 5892311 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES

2 AUBERT Mathis 5892312 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES

3 AUBERT Nathan 5892314 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES

4 AUBERT Nathan 5892313 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES

5 BECQUET Zelie 5896634 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE

6 BELTRAN Kassy 5893152 SURF CASTING CLUB GIRONDIN AQUITAINE

7 BENYOUCEF Nadji 5897397 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

8 BERNARD Charles 5892393 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

9 BERNARD Cyril 5892394 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

10 BERNARD Éliot 5894106 LA GAULE TOUQUETTOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE

11 BERNARD Éric 5891103 AMICALE PÊCHEURS BLÉRIOTINS HAUTS DE FRANCE

12 BERTHE Lucie 5896627 T.C.F.M. HAUTS DE FRANCE

13 BOCQUET Corentin 5892396 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

14 BONAMY Mathéo 5892531 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE

15 BONMORT Baptiste 5892316 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES

16 BONMORT Raphaël 5892318 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES

17 BONNARDEL Arthur 5893222 S.C.C. MIMIZAN AQUITAINE

18 BONNARDEL Hugo 5893224 S.C.C. MIMIZAN AQUITAINE

19 BRIQUET Loucas 5897399 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

20 BRO Benjamin 5891714 MARSEILLAN S.C.C. OCCITANIE

21 BRONDEL Lukas 5892403 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

22 BRONDEL Matthéo 5892404 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

23 BUSSIAN Kenzo 5893077 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

24 CALCOEN Nathan 5893082 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

25 CAPON Lucas 5893083 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

26 CODRON Paul Émilien 5896727 A.P.L.MONTALIVET AQUITAINE

27 COULOMB Louis 5892415 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

28 DACHICOURT Laure 5893097 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

29 DASPET Théo 5892125 LOUVINE S.C.C. AQUITAINE

30 DECAE Nolan 5891106 AMICALE DES PÊCHEURS BLÉRIOTINS HAUTS DE FRANCE

31 DEISS Emma 5894337 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE

32 DEISS William 5894336 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE

33 DELEUS Enzo 5893017 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE

34 DELEUS Ines 5894411 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE

35 DEMARQUE Brice 5892424 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE
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36 DEMEESTER Amélia 5893100 LES PÊCHEURS DE LA COTE D'OPALE HAUTS DE FRANCE

37 DIAS Pauline 5894338 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE

38 DIAS Simon 5892971 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE

39 DUCLOY Benoît 5897680 GOELAND BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

40 DUDIT Léanne 5891598 C.N.G.V. PAYS DE LOIRE

41 DUDIT Méloée 5891599 C.N.G.V. PAYS DE LOIRE

42 DURAND Lucas 5893025 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE

43 ERNST SANTOS Lino 5894404 LABENNE OCEAN SURFCASTING AQUITAINE

44 ÉVERARD Mathéo 5894181 LES PÊCHEURS DE LA COTE D'OPALE HAUTS DE FRANCE

45 FALEMPIN Florent 5892434 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

46 FERNANDES Noa 5892435 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

47 FERNANDEZ Bastien 5891307 A.P.C.R. OCCITANIE

48 FERRANDIS Pierre - Louis 5893263 TEAM CORSICA FISHING CORSE

49 FOLCKE Lola 5894777 T.C.F.M. HAUTS DE FRANCE

50 FOLCKE Thomas 5894776 T.C.F.M. HAUTS DE FRANCE

51 FRANCOIS Lucas 5893109 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

52 FREMAUX Clara 5893111 LES PÊCHEURS DE LA COTE D'OPALE HAUTS DE FRANCE

53 GONZALEZ Antonio 5893281 AMICALE SURF. DES ILES D'OR P.A.C.A.

54 GOURET Bastien 5897386 LES ESPADONS CHAUMOIS PAYS DE LOIRE

55 GOURET Romain 5894370 LES ESPADONS CHAUMOIS PAYS DE LOIRE

56 GRESSIER Benjamin 5892441 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

57 GRESSIER Guillaume 5892443 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

58 GRESSIER Maxime 5892444 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

59 HERLANT Benjamin 5897398 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

60 HUGO Lyne 5893117 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

61 HUYGHEBAERT Alex 5896360 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

62 HUYGHEBAERT Arthur 5893120 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

63 JAN Mathéo 5892889 SPORTS LOISIRS MIRAMAS P.A.C.A.

64 LAFITTE Adrien 5892981 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE

65 LAGARDERE Damien 5892129 LOUVINE S.C.C. AQUITAINE

66 LAGARDERE Manon 5894620 LOUVINE S.C.C. AQUITAINE

67 LAMARQUE Lisa 5892132 LOUVINE S.C.C. AQUITAINE

68 LEFRANC Morgan 5898882 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

69 LEPRETRE Tom 5894185 LES PÊCHEURS DE LA COTE D'OPALE HAUTS DE FRANCE

70 LHEUREUX Lucas 5892464 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE
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71 LOURDEL Alexis 5893131 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE

72 LOURDEL Lise 5893133 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE

73 MAHÉ Nicolas 5894596 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE

74 MAHÉ Pierre 5894597 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE

75 MAHIER Julie 5892279 GOELAND BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

76 MOSCET Styven 5898004 T.C.F.M. AQUITAINE

77 MOTTAZ Nicolas 5891277 A.D.P.M. NORMANDIE

78 PERTHUY Tom 5892556 LES ESPADONS CHAUMOIS PAYS DE LOIRE

79 PRADEAU Kylian 5891412 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES

80 RENDERS Isaline 5896674 LES MARSOUINS BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

81 RETAILLEAU Joran 5895241 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE

82 RIVRON Raphaël 5891346 A.T.P.B.M. PAYS DE LOIRE

83 ROZA BRUZIN Enzo 5893139 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

84 SOMBRUN Ewenn 5893189 SURF CASTING CLUB GIRONDIN AQUITAINE

85 SOMBRUN Thomas 5893191 SURF CASTING CLUB GIRONDIN AQUITAINE

86 THEVENARD Benjamin 5897396 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

87 TRAN Tyméo 5892562 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE

88 VAIRÉ Carl 5893579 TURBOT MONTOIS PAYS DE LOIRE

89 VASSEUR Lucas 5893053 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE

90 VERAGHE Flavien 5896609 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE

91 VOISINE Kiéran 5892069 GUIDEL SURFCASTING BRETAGNE

92 ZAMBELLI Andréa 5890946 A.P.L. MONTALIVET AQUITAINE
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1 LAGARDERE Damien 5892129 LOUVINE S.C.C. AQUITAINE 197,04m 193,17m 197,04m

2 COULOMB Louis 5892415 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 187,11m 187,11m 181,36m

3 SOMBRUN Thomas 5893191 SURF CASTING CLUB GIRONDIN AQUITAINE 184,44m 184,44m

4 BRO Benjamin 5891714 MARSEILLAN S.C.C. OCCITANIE 176,45m 176,45m

5 LAFITTE Adrien 5892981 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE 173,25m 173,25m

6 VASSEUR Lucas 5893053 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 164,43m 164,43m

7 GRESSIER Benjamin 5892441 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 163,37m 163,37m

8 ÉVERARD Mathéo 5894181 LES PÊCHEURS DE LA COTE D'OPALE HAUTS DE FRANCE 154,40m 154,40m

9 HUYGHEBAERT Arthur 5893120 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 153,70m 153,70m

10 FERRANDIS Pierre - Louis 5893263 TEAM CORSICA FISHING CORSE 146,52m 145,03m 146,52m

11 BERNARD Cyril 5892394 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 144,41m 144,41m

12 LEPRETRE Tom 5894185 LES PÊCHEURS DE LA COTE D'OPALE HAUTS DE FRANCE 142,53m 142,53m

13 VAIRÉ Carl 5893579 TURBOT MONTOIS PAYS DE LOIRE 141,85m 141,85m

14 AUBERT Mathis 5892312 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES 138,46m 138,46m

15 VOISINE Kiéran 5892069 GUIDEL SURFCASTING BRETAGNE 137,91m 137,91m

16 DASPET Théo 5892125 LOUVINE S.C.C. AQUITAINE 137,30m 137,30m

17 MAHÉ Pierre 5894597 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 135,28m 135,28m

18 DURAND Lucas 5893025 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 135,23m 135,23m

19 BOCQUET Corentin 5892396 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 132,81m 132,81m

20 GOURET Romain 5894370 LES ESPADONS CHAUMOIS PAYS DE LOIRE 131,71m 131,71m
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21 BRIQUET Loucas 5897399 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 128,11m 128,11m

22 BERNARD Éric 5891103 AMICALE PÊCHEURS BLÉRIOTINS HAUTS DE FRANCE 125,36m 125,36m

23 BERNARD Éliot 5894106 LA GAULE TOUQUETTOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE 124,34m 124,34m

24 THEVENARD Benjamin 5897396 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 123,51m 123,51m

25 HERLANT Benjamin 5897398 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 121,36m 121,36m

26 LEFRANC Morgan 5898882 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 81,90m 81,90m

27 MAHIER Julie 5892279 GOELAND BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 73,85m 73,85m

28 DUDIT Méloée 5891599 C.N.G.V. PAYS DE LOIRE 73,21m 73,21m

29 BENYOUCEF Nadji 5897397 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 0,00m hp

30 CODRON Paul Émilien 5896727 A.P.L.MONTALIVET AQUITAINE 0,00m abs

premiere feminine

MAHIER Julie 5892279 GOELAND BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 73,85
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1 AUBERT Nathan 5892314 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES 162,32m 159,74m 162,28m 162,32m

2 PERTHUY Tom 5892556 LES ESPADONS CHAUMOIS PAYS DE LOIRE 160,68m 160,33m 160,68m

3 GRESSIER Maxime 5892444 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 157,75m 157,75m

4 MOTTAZ Nicolas 5891277 A.D.P.M. NORMANDIE 153,61m 153,61m 153,53m

5 FERNANDEZ Bastien 5891307 A.P.C.R. OCCITANIE 150,54m 150,54m

6 BONMORT Raphaël 5892318 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES 145,77m 145,77m

7 DEMEESTER Amélia 5893100 LES PÊCHEURS DE LA COTE D'OPALE HAUTS DE FRANCE 138,78m 133,24m 138,78m

8 BELTRAN Kassy 5893152 SURF CASTING CLUB GIRONDIN AQUITAINE 125,56m 125,56m

9 BERNARD Charles 5892393 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 124,63m 124,63m 121,17m

10 MAHÉ Nicolas 5894596 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 121,76m 121,76m

11 BONAMY Mathéo 5892531 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 117,35m 117,35m

12 MOSCET Styven 5898004 T.C.F.M. AQUITAINE 115,94m 115,94m

13 FREMAUX Clara 5893111 LES PÊCHEURS DE LA COTE D'OPALE HAUTS DE FRANCE 92,10m 92,10m

14 DEISS Emma 5894337 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE 78,04m 78,04m

15 ZAMBELLI Andréa 5890946 A.P.L. MONTALIVET AQUITAINE 70,48m 70,48m

16 HUGO Lyne 5893117 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 69,57m 69,33m 69,57m

17 DACHICOURT Laure 5893097 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 50,76m 50,76m

18 PRADEAU Kylian 5891412 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES 0,00m abs

premiere feminine
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DEMEESTER Amélia 5893102 LES PÊCHEURS DE LA COTE D'OPALEHAUTS DE FRANCE 138,78



Nom Prénom N°
N°                                     

Licence
Club Comité

Meilleur                                                        

Lancer

1er 

Lancer

2ème 

Lancer

3ème 

Lancer

4ème 

Lancer

5ème 

Lancer

1 TRAN Tyméo 5892562 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 157,08m 157,08m

2 SOMBRUN Ewenn 5893189 SURF CASTING CLUB GIRONDIN AQUITAINE 137,40m 137,40m

3 BONNARDEL Hugo 5893224 S.C.C. MIMIZAN AQUITAINE 127,94m 127,94m

4 LOURDEL Lise 5893133 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 123,60m 123,60m

5 RETAILLEAU Joran 5895241 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 111,36m 111,36m

6 HUYGHEBAERT Alex 5896360 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 110,25m 110,25m 110,14m

7 BUSSIAN Kenzo 5893077 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 100,03m 100,03m

7 DIAS Simon 5892971 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE 100,03m 100,03m

9 LHEUREUX Lucas 5892464 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 95,31m 95,31m

10 FRANCOIS Lucas 5893109 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 94,09m 94,09m

11 GRESSIER Guillaume 5892443 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 92,72m 92,72m

12 BRONDEL Matthéo 5892404 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 91,78m 91,78m

13 ROZA BRUZIN Enzo 5893139 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 91,24m 91,24m

14 DELEUS Enzo 5893017 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 84,04m 84,04m

15 VERAGHE Flavien 5896609 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 82,48m 82,48m

16 AUBERT Lucas 5892311 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES 76,12m 76,12m

17 RIVRON Raphaël 5891346 A.T.P.B.M. PAYS DE LOIRE 75,32m 75,32m

18 BRONDEL Lukas 5892403 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 0,00m hp

19 DEISS William 5894336 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE 0,00m hp
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20 LAMARQUE Lisa 5892132 LOUVINE S.C.C. AQUITAINE 0,00m hp

premiere feminine

LOURDEL Lise 5893133 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 123,60m

record de France

TRAN Tyméo 5892562 ORPHIE CLUB ST-NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 157,08

LOURDEL Lise 5893134 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 123,60m
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1 AUBERT Nathan 5892313 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES 100,74m 100,74m

2 DELEUS Ines 5894411 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 96,76m 96,76m

3 DUCLOY Benoît 5897680 GOELAND BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 93,15m 93,15m 90,92m

4 DEMARQUE Brice 5892424 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 92,43m 92,43m

5 CAPON Lucas 5893083 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 91,03m 91,03m 89,68m

6 GONZALEZ Antonio 5893281 AMICALE SURF. DES ILES D'OR P.A.C.A. 90,97m 90,97m 87,01m

7 BONMORT Baptiste 5892316 L.C.P.A. POITOU CHARENTES 74,19m 74,19m

8 DUDIT Léanne 5891598 C.N.G.V. PAYS DE LOIRE 73,57m 73,57m

9 LAGARDERE Manon 5894620 LOUVINE S.C.C. AQUITAINE 68,23m 68,23m

10 DIAS Pauline 5894338 S.C.C. BIAS AQUITAINE 44,26m 44,26m

11 DECAE Nolan 5891106 AMICALE DES PÊCHEURS BLÉRIOTINS HAUTS DE FRANCE 0,00m abs

12 FOLCKE Thomas 5894776 T.C.F.M. HAUTS DE FRANCE 0,00m abs

premiere feminine

DELEUS Ines 5894411 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 96,76m
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1 ERNST SANTOS Lino 5894404 LABENNE OCEAN SURFCASTING AQUITAINE 123,81m 123,81m

2 FERNANDES Noa 5892435 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 86,38m 86,38m

3 LOURDEL Alexis 5893131 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 80,11m 80,11m

4 BECQUET Zelie 5896634 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 75,79m 75,79m

5 BONNARDEL Arthur 5893222 S.C.C. MIMIZAN AQUITAINE 75,59m 75,59m

6 FALEMPIN Florent 5892434 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 75,43m 75,43m

7 GOURET Bastien 5897386 LES ESPADONS CHAUMOIS PAYS DE LOIRE 71,30m 65,90m 71,30m

8 JAN Mathéo 5892889 SPORTS LOISIRS MIRAMAS P.A.C.A. 61,87m 57,97m 61,87m

9 BERTHE Lucie 5896627 T.C.F.M. HAUTS DE FRANCE 55,91m 55,91m 55,32m

10 CALCOEN Nathan 5893082 S.C.C.E.P. HAUTS DE FRANCE 53,78m 53,78m

11 RENDERS Isaline 5896674 LES MARSOUINS BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 34,79m 34,79m

12 FOLCKE Lola 5894777 T.C.F.M. HAUTS DE FRANCE 0,00m abs

premiere feminine

BECQUET Zelie 5896634 S.C.C.D.K. HAUTS DE FRANCE 75,79

record de France

ERNST SANTOS Lino 5894404 LABENNE OCEAN SURFCASTINGAQUITAINE 123,81
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